
(17) 

MEMBERSHIP AND ORGANIZATION OF THE COMMITTEE ON 
FINANCIAL SERVICES 

ONE HUNDRED NINTH CONGRESS 

COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICES 

(Ratio: 37–32–1) 

MICHAEL G. OXLEY, Ohio, Chairman 
JAMES A. LEACH, Iowa † 
RICHARD H. BAKER, Louisiana 
DEBORAH PRYCE, Ohio 
SPENCER BACHUS, Alabama 
MICHAEL N. CASTLE, Delaware † 
EDWARD R. ROYCE, California 
FRANK D. LUCAS, Oklahoma 
SUE W. KELLY, New York, 

Vice Chair 
RON PAUL, Texas 
PAUL E. GILLMOR, Ohio 
JIM RYUN, Kansas † 
STEVEN C. LATOURETTE, Ohio 
DONALD A. MANZULLO, Illinois 
WALTER B. JONES, JR., North Carolina 
JUDY BIGGERT, Illinois 
CHRISTOPHER SHAYS, Connecticut † 
VITO FOSSELLA, New York 
GARY G. MILLER, California † 
PATRICK J. TIBERI, Ohio 
MARK R. KENNEDY, Minnesota 
JEB HENSARLING, Texas 
TOM FEENEY, Florida 
SCOTT GARRETT, New Jersey 
GINNY BROWN-WAITE, Florida 
J. GRESHAM BARRETT, South Carolina 
KATHERINE HARRIS, Florida 
RICK RENZI, Arizona 
JIM GERLACH, Pennsylvania 
STEVAN PEARCE, New Mexico 
RANDY NEUGEBAUER, Texas 
TOM PRICE, Georgia 
MICHAEL G. FITZPATRICK, Pennsylvania 
GEOFF DAVIS, Kentucky 
PATRICK T. MCHENRY, North Carolina 
JOHN CAMPBELL, California 1 
(Vacancy) 2 

BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts 
PAUL E. KANJORSKI, Pennsylvania 
MAXINE WATERS, California 
CAROLYN B. MALONEY, New York 
LUIS V. GUTIERREZ, Illinois 
NYDIA M. VELÁZQUEZ, New York 
MELVIN L. WATT, North Carolina 
GARY L. ACKERMAN, New York 
DARLENE HOOLEY, Oregon 
JULIA CARSON, Indiana 
BRAD SHERMAN, California 
GREGORY W. MEEKS, New York 
BARBARA LEE, California 
DENNIS MOORE, Kansas 
MICHAEL E. CAPUANO, Massachusetts 
HAROLD E. FORD, JR., Tennessee 
RUBÉN HINOJOSA, Texas 
JOSEPH CROWLEY, New York 
WM. LACY CLAY, Missouri 
STEVE ISRAEL, New York 
CAROLYN MCCARTHY, New York 
JOE BACA, California 
JIM MATHESON, Utah 
STEPHEN F. LYNCH, Massachusetts 
BRAD MILLER, North Carolina 
DAVID SCOTT, Georgia 
ARTUR DAVIS, Alabama 
AL GREEN, Texas 
EMANUEL CLEAVER, Missouri 
MELISSA L. BEAN, Illinois 
DEBBIE WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, Florida 
GWEN MOORE, Wisconsin 
BERNARD SANDERS, Vermont * 

* Mr. Sanders is an independent, but caucuses with the Democratic Caucus. 
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SUBCOMMITTEE MEMBERSHIPS 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON CAPITAL MARKETS, INSURANCE, AND GOVERNMENT SPONSORED 
ENTERPRISES 

(Ratio: 26–23) 

RICHARD H. BAKER, Louisiana, Chairman 
JIM RYUN, Kansas, Vice Chair 
CHRISTOPHER SHAYS, Connecticut 
PAUL E. GILLMOR, Ohio 
SPENCER BACHUS, Alabama 
MICHAEL N. CASTLE, Delaware 
FRANK D. LUCAS, Oklahoma 
DONALD A. MANZULLO, Illinois 
EDWARD R. ROYCE, California 
SUE W. KELLY, New York 
VITO FOSSELLA, New York 
JUDY BIGGERT, Illinois 
GARY G. MILLER, California 
MARK R. KENNEDY, Minnesota 
PATRICK J. TIBERI, Ohio 
J. GRESHAM BARRETT, South Carolina 
GINNY BROWN-WAITE, Florida 
TOM FEENEY, Florida 
JIM GERLACH, Pennsylvania 
KATHERINE HARRIS, Florida 
JEB HENSARLING, Texas 
RICK RENZI, Arizona 
GEOFF DAVIS, Kentucky 
MICHAEL G. FITZPATRICK, Pennsylvania 
JOHN CAMPBELL, California 1 
(Vacancy) 2 
MICHAEL G. OXLEY, Ohio, 

ex officio 

PAUL E. KANJORSKI, Pennsylvania 
GARY L. ACKERMAN, New York 
DARLENE HOOLEY, Oregon 
BRAD SHERMAN, California 
GREGORY W. MEEKS, New York 
DENNIS MOORE, Kansas 
MICHAEL E. CAPUANO, Massachusetts 
HAROLD E. FORD, JR., Tennessee 
RUBEN HINOJOSA, Texas 
JOSEPH CROWLEY, New York 
STEVE ISRAEL, New York 
WM. LACY CLAY, Missouri 
CAROLYN MCCARTHY, New York 
JOE BACA, California 
JIM MATHESON, Utah 
STEPHEN F. LYNCH, Massachusetts 
BRAD MILLER, North Carolina 
DAVID SCOTT, Georgia 
NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ, New York 
MELVIN L. WATT, North Carolina 
ARTUR DAVIS, Alabama 
MELISSA L. BEAN, Illinois 
DEBBIE WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, Florida 
BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts, 

ex officio 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL MONETARY POLICY, TRADE, AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

(Ratio: 14–12) 

DEBORAH PRYCE, Ohio, Chairman 
JUDY BIGGERT, Illinois, Vice Chair 
JAMES A. LEACH, Iowa 
MICHAEL N. CASTLE, Delaware 
FRANK D. LUCAS, Oklahoma 
RON PAUL, Texas 
STEVEN C. LATOURETTE, Ohio 
DONALD A. MANZULLO, Illinois 
MARK R. KENNEDY, Minnesota 
KATHERINE HARRIS, Florida 
JIM GERLACH, Pennsylvania 
RANDY NEUGEBAUER, Texas 
TOM PRICE, Georgia 
PATRICK T. MCHENRY, North Carolina 
MICHAEL G. OXLEY, Ohio, 

ex officio 

CAROLYN B. MALONEY, New York 
BERNARD SANDERS, Vermont * 
MELVIN L. WATT, North Carolina 
MAXINE WATERS, California 
BARBARA LEE, California 
PAUL E. KANJORSKI, Pennsylvania 
BRAD SHERMAN, California 
LUIS V. GUTIERREZ, Illinois 
MELISSA L. BEAN, Illinois 
DEBBIE WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, Florida 
GWEN MOORE, Wisconsin 
JOSEPH CROWLEY, New York 
BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts, 

ex officio 

* Mr. Sanders is an independent, but caucuses with the Democratic Caucus. 
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SUBCOMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND CONSUMER CREDIT 

(Ratio: 25–22) 

SPENCER BACHUS, Alabama, Chairman 
WALTER B. JONES, JR., North Carolina, 

Vice Chair 
RICHARD H. BAKER, Louisana 
MICHAEL N. CASTLE, Delaware 
EDWARD R. ROYCE, California 
FRANK D. LUCAS, Oklahoma 
SUE W. KELLY, New York 
RON PAUL, Texas 
PAUL E. GILLMOR, Ohio 
JIM RYUN, Kansas 
STEVEN C. LATOURETTE, Ohio 
JUDY BIGGERT, Illinois 
VITO FOSSELLA, New York 
GARY G. MILLER, California 
PATRICK J. TIBERI, Ohio 
TOM FEENEY, Florida 
JEB HENSARLING, Texas 
SCOTT GARRETT, New Jersey 
GINNY BROWN-WAITE, Florida 
J. GRESHAM BARRETT, South Carolina 
RICK RENZI, Arizona 
STEVAN PEARCE, New Mexico 
RANDY NEUGEBAUER, Texas 
TOM PRICE, Georgia 
PATRICK T. MCHENRY, North Carolina 
MICHAEL G. OXLEY, Ohio, 

ex officio 

BERNARD SANDERS, Vermont * 
CAROLYN B. MALONEY, New York 
MELVIN L. WATT, North Carolina 
GARY L. ACKERMAN, New York 
BRAD SHERMAN, California 
GREGORY W. MEEKS, New York 
LUIS V. GUTIERREZ, Illinois 
DENNIS MOORE, Kansas 
PAUL E. KANJORSKI, Pennsylvania 
MAXINE WATERS, California 
DARLENE HOOLEY, Oregon 
JULIA CARSON, Indiana 
HAROLD E. FORD, JR., Tennessee 
RUBÉN HINOJOSA, Texas 
JOSEPH CROWLEY, New York 
STEVE ISRAEL, New York 
CAROLYN MCCARTHY, New York 
JOE BACA, California 
AL GREEN, Texas 
GWEN MOORE, Wisconsin 
WM. LACY CLAY, Missouri 
JIM MATHESON, Utah 
BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts, 

ex officio 

* Mr. Sanders is an independent, but caucuses with the Democratic Caucus. 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON HOUSING AND COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITY 

(Ratio: 14–12) 

(VACANCY), Chairman 2 
GARY G. MILLER, California, Vice Chair 
RICHARD H. BAKER, Louisiana 
WALTER B. JONES, JR., North Carolina 
CHRISTOPHER SHAYS, Connecticut 
PATRICK J. TIBERI, Ohio 
GINNY BROWN-WAITE, Florida 
KATHERINE HARRIS, Florida 
RICK RENZI, Arizona 
STEVAN PEARCE, New Mexico 
RANDY NEUGEBAUER, Texas 
MICHAEL G. FITZPATRICK, Pennsylvania 
GEOFF DAVIS, Kentucky 
JOHN CAMPBELL, California 1 
MICHAEL G. OXLEY, Ohio, 

ex officio 

MAXINE WATERS, California 
NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ, New York 
JULIA CARSON, Indiana 
BARBARA LEE, California 
MICHAEL E. CAPUANO, Massachusetts 
BERNARD SANDERS, Vermont * 
STEPHEN F. LYNCH, Massachusetts 
BRAD MILLER, North Carolina 
DAVID SCOTT, Georgia 
ARTUR DAVIS, Alabama 
EMANUEL CLEAVER, Missouri 
AL GREEN, Texas 
BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts, 

ex officio 

* Mr. Sanders is an independent, but caucuses with the Democratic Caucus. 
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SUBCOMMITTEE ON OVERSIGHT AND INVESTIGATIONS 

(Ratio: 11–9) 

SUE W. KELLY, New York, Chairman 
RON PAUL, Texas, 

Vice Chair 
EDWARD R. ROYCE, California 
STEVEN C. LATOURETTE, Ohio 
MARK R. KENNEDY, Minnesota 
SCOTT GARRETT, New Jersey 
J. GRESHAM BARRETT, South Carolina 
TOM PRICE, Georgia 
MICHAEL G. FITZPATRICK, Pennsylvania 
GEOFF DAVIS, Kentucky 
PATRICK T. MCHENRY, North Carolina 
MICHAEL G. OXLEY, Ohio, 

ex officio 

LUIS V. GUTIERREZ, Illinois 
DENNIS MOORE, Kansas 
CAROLYN B. MALONEY, New York 
STEPHEN F. LYNCH, Massachusetts 
ARTUR DAVIS, Alabama 
EMANUEL CLEAVER, Missouri 
DAVID SCOTT, Georgia 
DEBBIE WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, Florida 
GWEN MOORE, Wisconsin 
BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts, 

ex officio 

MEMBERSHIP NOTES 

† The following members are on leave from the Committee on Financial Services: Mr. Dreier, 
ranking immediately after Mr. Leach; Mr. King of New York, ranking immediately after Mr. 
Castle; Mr. Sessions, ranking immediately after Mr. Ryun; Mr. Shadegg, ranking immediately 
after Mr. Shays; Mr. Blunt, ranking immediately after Mr. Shays and Mr. Shadegg; and 
Mrs. Capito, ranking immediately after Mr. Gary G. Miller. 

1 Mr. Campbell was elected to the Committee on February 8, 2006, filling a vacancy created 
by the resignation of Mr. King of New York on February 8, 2006, who ranked immediately 
after Mr. Castle. On March 15, 2006, Mr. Campbell was elected to the Subcommittees on 
Capital Markets, Insurance and Government Sponsored Enterprises and Housing and Commu-
nity Opportunity to fill vacancies on those subcommittees. 

2 Mr. Ney resigned as Chairman of the Subcommittee on Housing and Community Oppor-
tunity on September 18, 2006. Mr. Ney resigned from the House on November 3, 2006. 
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